2/27-2/29
Thu 2/27
Fri2/28
Fri2/28
Sat 2/29
Sat 2/29
Tue 3/3
3/5-3/7
Thu 3/5
Frig/6
Sat 3/7
Sat 3/7

Mon 3/9
Tue 3/10
3/12-3/14
Thu 3/12
Fri g/13
Fri3/13
Sat 3/14
Tue 3/17
Sat 3/21
Tue 3/24
Sat 3/28
Tue 3/31
Frig/3
Wed 4/8
Thu 4/9
Tue 4/14
Frig4/17
Tue 4/21
Fri4/24
Tue 4/28
Fris/1

Tournament
IL Texas
Ponder
Bridgeport
Lone Oak
Pilot Point
Venus
Tournament
Mineral Wells
Burkburnett
Alvarado
Hillsboro

Sanger
Azle
Tournament
Santo
Breckenridge
Brewer JV
Azle JV
Springtown
Gainesville
Bridgeport
Mineral Wells
Western Hills**
Western Hills**
Benbrook**
Benbrook**
Dunbar**
Dunbar**
Castleberry**
Castleberry**

Diamond Hill-Jarvis**
Diamond Hill-Jarvis**

Gainesville Leopard Classic

Gainesville HS
Gainesville HS
Gainesville HS
Gainesville HS
Gainesville HS
Venus High School

Mineral Wells Tournament

Mineral Wells HS
Mineral Wells HS
Mineral Wells HS
Mineral Wells HS

Spring Break(3/7-3/14) Yes We Play Over Break

Sanger HS

Azle HS (First Responders Night)

Bullfrog Baseball Classic
Hardisty Field at LWHS
Hardisty Field at LWHS
Hardisty Field at LWHS
Hardisty Field at LWHS
Hardisty Field at LWHS
Lake Worth High School
Bridgeport High School
Hardisty Field at LWHS
Hardisty Field at LWHS
Western Hills HS
Hardisty Field at LWHS
Benbrook HS
Dunbar High School
Hardisty Field at LWHS
Castleberry HS
Hardisty Field at LWHS

Diamond Hill-Jarvis HS
Hardisty Field at LWHS

4:30
12:30
2:30
8:30a
10:30a
7:00

7:00
4:30
9:00a
2:00

12:00
6:30

6:00
12:00
6:00
1:00
7:00
3:00
7:30
11:00a
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:30




