2020 LAKE WORTH BULLFROG BASEBALL SCHEDULE			
DATE	OPPONENT	LOCATION	V
2/27-2/29	Tournament	Gainesville Leopard Classic	
Thu 2/27	IL Texas	Gainesville HS	4:30
Fri 2/28	Ponder	Gainesville HS	12:30
Fri 2/28	Bridgeport	Gainesville HS	2:30
Sat 2/29	Lone Oak	Gainesville HS	8:30a
Sat 2/29	Pilot Point	Gainesville HS	10:30a
Tue 3/3	Venus	Venus High School	7:00
3/5-3/7	Tournament	Mineral Wells Tournament	
Thu 3/5	Mineral Wells	Mineral Wells HS	7:00
Fri 3/6	Burkburnett	Mineral Wells HS	4:30
Sat 3/7	Alvarado	Mineral Wells HS	9:00a
Sat 3/7	Hillsboro	Mineral Wells HS	2:00
		Spring Break(3/7-3/14) Yes We Play Over Break	
Mon 3/9	Sanger	Sanger HS	12:00
Tue 3/10	Azle	Azle HS (First Responders Night)	6:30
3/12-3/14	Tournament	Bullfrog Baseball Classic	
Thu 3/12	Santo	Hardisty Field at LWHS	6:00
Fri 3/13	Breckenridge	Hardisty Field at LWHS	12:00
Fri 3/13	Brewer JV	Hardisty Field at LWHS	6:00
Sat 3/14	Azle JV	Hardisty Field at LWHS	1:00
Tue 3/17	Springtown	Hardisty Field at LWHS	7:00
Sat 3/21	Gainesville	Lake Worth High School	3:00
Tue 3/24	Bridgeport	Bridgeport High School	7:30
Sat 3/28	Mineral Wells	Hardisty Field at LWHS	11:00a
Tue 3/31	Western Hills**	Hardisty Field at LWHS	7:30
Fri 4/3	Western Hills**	Western Hills HS	7:30
Wed 4/8	Benbrook**	Hardisty Field at LWHS	7:30
Thu 4/9	Benbrook**	Benbrook HS	7:30
Tue 4/14	Dunbar**	Dunbar High School	7:30
Fri 4/17	Dunbar**	Hardisty Field at LWHS	7:30
Tue 4/21	Castleberry**	Castleberry HS	7:30
Fri 4/24	Castleberry**	Hardisty Field at LWHS	7:30
Tue 4/28	Diamond Hill-Jarvis**	Diamond Hill-Jarvis HS	7:30
Fri 5/1	Diamond Hill-Jarvis**	Hardisty Field at LWHS	7:30